Dicastillo

Fecha 27/05/18
Clasificacién de : CADETES
1 840 LOSARCOS,ADRIAN CAD-2
2 848 OLAECHEA,MIKEL CAD-2
3 841 LERGA,AARON CAD-2
4 829 GIL,HUGO CAD-2
5 838 GOMEZ ,ALEJANDRO CAD-2
6 824 FERNANDEZ ,ALFONSO CAD-1
7 844 ALFARO,Pablo CAD-2
8 834 BONA,ALVARO CAD-1
9 842 ECHANIZ, IKER CAD-2
10 817 PASCUAL, GERARDO CAD-2
11 845 RETA, INAKI CAD-1
Clasificacién de JUNIORS

TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
CYCLA CLUB DEPORTIVO
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
SENDERO PC

SPARTA SPORT CENTER
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
SPARTA SPORT CENTER
TURIASO C.C.

TEAM ZATIKA BIKE

JOFEMAR - PEDALIER
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY

:01
:05
144

:18
:27
:50
:24
:32

521 RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO, JUN-2
506 INDURAIN,GORKA JUN-2
515 ZURBANO, INAKI JUN-2
513 ZURBANO,AITOR JUN-1
516 ERREA,ARITZ JUN-1
508 BENITO,EDUARDO JUN-1
529 LOPEZ,DANIEL JUN-1
503 RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO JUN-1
532 PEREZ,ALEX JUN-2
552 MATA,ADRIAN JUN-1
527 HUARTE ,ADRIAN JUN-1
541 GARDE,ANDRES JUN-2

OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB DEPORTI
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB DEPORTI
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB DEPORTI
JOFEMAR - PEDALIER
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS

KDDS RIOJANAS

SPARTA SPORT CENTER

,09 Kms/h.
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[y

Clasificacién de

223 MERINO,MIKEL

226 SAGARDOY,INIGO
88 GUILLORME,JAVIER

236 GASCON,ANDONI

216 PINILLOS,IOSU

219 ROLDAN, ION

232 IZCUE,AITOR

231 LARRAYOZ,JAVIER

238 CASAJUS,DAVID

220 LARREA,JAVIER

: ELITES

SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
TEX OBRAS Y SERVICIOS
PASSIONE EGA BIKE TEAM C.
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
SH METALGRAF

SH METALGRAF

SH METALGRAF
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ

46 LATASA,DIEGO
38 ORDENANA, ALEXANDER
42 ANDRES,MARCO
7 PUENTE,DAVID

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
ORBEA SPORT CLUB

OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS
BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C



Clasificacién de

1
55
51

8
41
62
34
56
47
21
30
33
29

GOMEZ , INIGO
SANZOL,MIGUEL
TORRES , JESUS
GOMEZ , MANUEL
MARTIN, MANUEL
BENGOA , ANDER
GARCIA, CARLOS
ALTUNA,ERIK
ELIZAGARAY,ANDER
DE LUIS,ANDONI
MURUGARREN , CARLOS
AGUADO,EZEQUIEL

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

CARAVANAS ERANDIO
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
SH METALGRAF
BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C
OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS

SH METALGRAF

SANBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA
JOFEMAR - PEDALIER
KARRIKIRIBTT

JOFEMAR - PEDALIER

:19:
:19:

:19:
:19:
:20
:20

:20
124
124
124

27
52

55
44

:25
:10

124
:25
126
:57

:20:
:20:

:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:

:30:
:24:
:26:
:26:
:29:

Distancia
1 365
2 308
3 321
4 347
5 353
6 343
7 324
8 335
9 371

10 307
11 341
12 310
13 370
14 327
15 372

Clasificacién de

EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
CICLO SPORT GRUPO DEPORTI
JOFEMAR - PEDALIER

CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB
CICLOS ARTIA CLUB CICLIST
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
MENDIZ MENDI-PETRONOR
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
ZARAGOZA ESCUELA CICLISTA
CICLOS MARTIN CLUB CICLI
TEAM ZATIKA BIKE

AZAGRA CLUB CICLISTA
CICLOS MARTIN CLUB CICLI
OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS
ARROIZKO KT ARRONIZ CD

GARAIOA,IﬁIGO ELITE
: MASTERS-30

30 Kms - Promed 18
MUR, JESUS MA-30
RICA, FERNANDO MA-30
ARMENDARIZ ,DANIEL MA-30
SAENZ ,DANIEL MA-30
LEKUONA , ANDER MA-30
MARTINENA,NICOLAS MA-30
AVELLANAL, IKER MA-30
ECHAVE , FABIAN MA-30
LOPEZ , FRANCISCO JAVI MA-30
DE JUAN,RICARDO MA-30
FAVRE ,MARCELO ANDRES MA-30
MARTINEZ, IVAN MA-30
ROYO,AITOR MA-30
LAGE , RUBEN MA-30
ILARDIA,JON MA-30

: MASTER 40 Y MAS

24 Kms - Promed 17
CASADO, LUIS MA-40
ZAMORA , JESUS DAMIAN MA-40
IﬁORBE,JOSE LUIS MA-40
MUNDUATE , URKO MA-40
FERNANDEZ , DAVID MA-40
MARTINEZ, JESUS MARIA MA-40
MARTINENA,AITOR MA-40
ORTIGOSA ,ROBERTO MA-40
VILLAVERDE, PABLO MA-40
APEZTEGUIA ,AITOR MA-40
DOMENO, DAVID MA-40
ZUBILLAGA, FERNANDO MA-40
PURAS, Fernado MA-40
LARRABURU, GARIKOITZ MA-40
SUSO,JUAN JOSE MA-40
OSES,DAVID MA-40
CASTANEDO,ALFONSO MA-40
UGARTE, ISIDRO JACINT MA-50
GUTIERREZ 6 JESUS MA-40
DALMAU, JOSEP MARIA MA-50
GARCIA,JOSE LUIS MA-50

Distancia
1 436
2 431
3 409
4 410
5 434
6 412
7 449
8 444
9 477

10 461
11 415
12 425
13 472
14 450
15 460
16 421
17 456
18 465
19 453
20 435
21 413

SENDERO PC

OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM

CICLOS GAMEN CLUB CICLIST
CICLOS INAKI

OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS

LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
SENDERO PC

HOGAR CICLOS G.D.
ULIBELTZAK S.D.R.

CYCLA CLUB DEPORTIVO
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB DEPORTI
LIMOUSIN-ORIAKO
ULIBELTZAK S.D.R.
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
JOFEMAR - PEDALIER
UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
VINTAGE CAR PAINT

OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ




22 476 IBANEZ DE ELEJALDE,J MA-50

Clasificacién de

ZUIANO C.C.

FEMINAS CADETE JUNIOR

00:

38:

28

00:

40:

46

01:

19:

14

F-JUN
F-CAD

1 611 SAGARDOY,ESTIBALIZ
2 616 IZCUE,EDURNE
3 613 ZABALA,ANE

Clasificacién de FEMINAS ELITE

SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
SPARTA SPORT CENTER

F-CAD AZKARRAK CLUB CICLISTA

1 603 KORTAZAR,KARLA F-ELI
2 605 MESPLET,CORINA F-M30
3 604 MAGALLON, YOLANDA F-M30
4 608 KALBERG,LAURA MICHEL F-ELI
5 601 TREVILLA, ZALOA F-ELI

BASKONIA/BARAKA BIKE
CICLO SPORT GRUPO DEPORTI
TURIASO C.C.

OSGA KDDS RIOJANAS
BIZKAIA-DURANGO EUSKADI M




